
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 14, 2026
OFFICIAL PRO-AM PAIRINGS

NICK TAYLOR
Defending Champion

A FRIENDS OF HAWAII CHARITIES EVENT 
in partnership with the 

HAWAII COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

JANUARY 12–18 2026
WAIALAE COUNTRY CLUB



TEE #1 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
7:10 35 CHRIS GOTTERUP KEITH MITCHELL Yusuke Takagi, Ashley Koga, Daisuke Shindo, Haruka Seto

7:21 32 JACOB BRIDGEMAN CHAD RAMEY George Ellis, Jeannie Pak, Bob Laudick, Charles (Jay) Clark

7:32 39 MICHAEL KIM RYO HISATSUNE Dustin Carr, Branson Suzuki, Kaloa Robinson, Max Miyashiro

7:43 6 KOTA KANEKO KAZUKI HIGA Nobuteru Maeda, Jimmy Jeong, Ken Ohtake, Kenichiro Yoshida

7:54 10 NICK DUNLAP VIJAY SINGH Yuji Morihara, Jun Shimba, Daisuke Kawaguchi, Kazuhiro Nakagawa

8:05 7 BRIAN CAMPBELL PATTON KIZZIRE Shinya Kanda, Shingo Nakaoka, Keiji Minami, Akihiro Matsushita

8:16 29 BUD CAULEY PETER MALNATI Jamie Moses, Matthew Olson, Peter Dames, Andrew Cherng

8:27 30 DANIEL BERGER TOM KIM David Hamamoto, Michael Lam, Kenny Ching, Alan K. Lau

8:38 16 TAYLOR PENDRITH DANNY WALKER Asa Suehira, Mitsuhisa Ishikawa, Daijo Kudo, Hiroyuki Shimizu

8:49 28 NICK TAYLOR GARY WOODLAND Mike Rompel, Stephen Casica, Terry Casica, Tristan Bedford

9:00 45 KEEGAN BRADLEY MATT MCCARTY Linda Nakagawa, Jeff Baugus, David Kawahara, Grant Kubota

9:11 14 RUSSELL HENLEY ERIC COLE Jon Hookstratten, Neal Moritz, Pavun Shetty, Matt Roberts

TEE #10 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
7:10 12 COREY CONNERS DAVIS RILEY Hideaki Nishino, Kimihiko Higashio, David Ismailer, Adam Sussman

7:21 20 MAVERICK MCNEALY KEVIN ROY Corbett A. K. Kalama, Robert Cates III, Lance Anderson, Matthew Durket

7:32 26 KURT KITAYAMA MICHAEL BRENNAN Michael Young, Joe Alameda, Kepa Resentes, Mark Suzuki

7:43 22 SI WOO KIM TAKUMI KANAYA Allan Ikawa, Jeff Chung, Han Kim, Catherine Kim

7:54 21 SAM STEVENS WEBB SIMPSON Molly Quinn, Peter Suh, Roberto Nuno, Roxana Valdez

8:05 11 ROBERT MACINTYRE ERIK VAN ROOYEN Paul Cairns, Cameron Weber, Rob Kostich, Phil Rosenberg

8:16 44 TOM HOGE MATTHIEU PAVON Nick Bock, Gary Oda, Kahi Durrett, Bill Salus

8:27 8 RYAN GERARD BRICE GARNETT Yasuhide Mizuno, Akira Watanabe, Hirohisa Iwamoto, Yasuaki Kaizumi

8:38 34 HIDEKI MATSUYAMA CHANDLER PHILLIPS Hitoshi Hashimoto, Koichi Yamaguchi, Paul Kosasa, Yosuke Honjo

8:49 27 J.J. SPAUN MARK HUBBARD Jayson Sumida, Brad Reynolds, Brad Balderson, Andrew Shimabukuro

9:00 1 COLLIN MORIKAWA WILLIAM MOUW Shinji Igarashi, Shogo Matsuzawa, Gen Isayama, Hiroki Totoki

9:11 36 HARRY HALL CAM DAVIS Sean Dee, Danny Ojiri, Johan Marzuki, Kazunori Takeda
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TEE #1 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
12:10 5 BRIAN HARMAN MAC MEISSNER Masatomo Takito, Atsushi Sugai, Kentaro Tomita, Manabu Tsujino

12:21 4 DENNY MCCARTHY BILLY HORSCHEL Hiroyuki Kitamaki, Shinji Hayashi, Mataichiro Yamamoto, Shunsuke Muramatsu

12:32 31 NICO ECHAVARRIA ADRIEN SADDIER Reiya Matsumoto, Leili Matsumoto, Masuo Murakami, Noriyuki Masaki

12:43 23 ADAM SCOTT LUKE CLANTON Herbert Cheng, Samuel Tat Sum Wong, Ning Li, Kevin Chau Kwok Fun

12:54 42 SAHITH THEEGALA BEAU HOSSLER Micah Alejado, Rich Miano, John Leahy, Lyle Uehara

1:05 15 ZACH JOHNSON JORDAN SMITH Craig Kurland, Karl Urban, Daniel Henney, Gabriel Luna

1:16 17 PATRICK RODGERS JOHNNY KEEFER Patrick McGinnis, Kelly McGinnis, Michael Francis, Lawrence Sher

1:27 19 MATTI SCHMID AUSTIN SMOTHERMAN Shakil Ahmed, Miles Furutani, Takashi Yamamoto, Akinori Yokosawa

1:38 41 ADAM SCHENK EMILIO GONZALEZ Bokyoung Park, Soyoun An, Seung Eun (SE) Lee, May Tyrrell

1:49 3 STEVEN FISK ADRIEN DUMONT DE CHASSART Shuji Utsumi, Nao Udagawa, Yoichi Erikawa, Aya Takeuchi

2:01 18 VINCE WHALEY CHRISTO LAMPRECHT Kevin Horton, JD Horton, Ed Mc Enroe, Jerry Harvey-Samuel

TEE #10 TEAM PRO PRO AMATEURS
12:10 38 BEN GRIFFIN TONY FINAU Kendall Char, Jay Uyeda, Reed Kishinami, Mitch Miyoshi

12:21 40 RICO HOEY KRISTOFFER REITAN David Hu, Tetsuya (Ted) Kubo, Yumiko Jinnai, Yuta Jinnai

12:32 37 CHRIS KIRK JOHN PARRY Russell Hata, Pat Dauphin, Mike Dezenski, Kane McEwen

12:43 24 AARON RAI HAOTONG LI Margaret Lee, Jena Wong, Reina Louise Tom, Trinette Cheng

12:54 9 MAX MCGREEVY KEITA NAKAJIMA Takahiro Yamazaki, Kazunori Katsumura, Shinji Sashida, Fumiatsu Hirai

1:05 13 JORDAN SPIETH DAN BROWN Tom Rothman, Genndy Tartakovsky, Doug Belgrad, Jason Hayman

1:16 25 JAKE KNAPP CHANDLER BLANCHET Ryojin Ide, Katsuya Natori, Emily Fung Yee Yeung, Rosina Sun

1:27 43 JOE HIGHSMITH NEAL SHIPLEY Andrew Solheim, Scott Popoff, Anki Mukai, Shaun Ushijima

1:38 2 EMILIANO GRILLO HANK LEBIODA Yuji Asako, Hideki Hayakawa, Mei Erikawa, Kiichiro Urata

1:49 33 ALEX SMALLEY S.H. KIM Jonathan Kaneshiro, Matthew Kaneshiro, Landon Kaneshiro, Randy Chung

W A I A L A E  C O U N T R Y  C L U B

PRO-AM PAIRING 
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FREE HOME &
OFFICE DELIVERY
New customers get

FREE WATER at set up

Ultra-Pure,
Alkaline & Distilled

Order Now!

(808) 487-7777

Ahmed, Shakil 19 1 1:27 Matti Schmid Austin Smotherman
Alameda, Joe 26 10 7:32 Kurt Kitayama Michael Brennan
Alejado, Micah 42 1 12:54 Sahith Theegala Beau Hossler
An, Soyoun 41 1 1:38 Adam Schenk Emilio Gonzalez
Anderson, Lance 20 10 7:21 Maverick McNealy Kevin Roy
Asako, Yuji 2 10 1:38 Emiliano Grillo Hank Lebioda
Balderson, Brad 27 10 8:49 J.J. Spaun Mark Hubbard
Baugus, Jeff 45 1 9:00 Keegan Bradley Matt McCarty
Bedford, Tristan 28 1 8:49 Nick Taylor Gary Woodland
Belgrad, Doug 13 10 1:05 Jordan Spieth Dan Brown
Bock, Nick 44 10 8:16 Tom Hoge Matthieu Pavon
Cairns, Paul 11 10 8:05 Robert MacIntyre Erik van Rooyen
Carr, Dustin 39 1 7:32 Michael Kim Ryo Hisatsune
Casica, Stephen 28 1 8:49 Nick Taylor Gary Woodland
Casica, Terry 28 1 8:49 Nick Taylor Gary Woodland
Cates III, Robert 20 10 7:21 Maverick McNealy Kevin Roy
Char, Kendall 38 10 12:10 Ben Griffin Tony Finau
Chau Kwok Fun, Kevin 23 1 12:43 Adam Scott Luke Clanton
Cheng, Herbert 23 1 12:43 Adam Scott Luke Clanton
Cheng, Trinette 24 10 12:43 Aaron Rai Haotong Li
Cherng, Andrew 29 1 8:16 Bud Cauley Peter Malnati
Ching, Kenny 30 1 8:27 Daniel Berger Tom Kim
Chung, Jeff 22 10 7:43 Si Woo Kim Takumi Kanaya
Chung, Randy 33 10 1:49 Alex Smalley S.H. Kim
Clark, Charles (Jay) 32 1 7:21 Jacob Bridgeman Chad Ramey
Dames, Peter 29 1 8:16 Bud Cauley Peter Malnati
Dauphin, Pat 37 10 12:32 Chris Kirk John Parry
Dee, Sean 36 10 9:11 Harry Hall Cam Davis
Dezenski, Mike 37 10 12:32 Chris Kirk John Parry
Durket, Matthew 20 10 7:21 Maverick McNealy Kevin Roy
Durrett, Kahi 44 10 8:16 Tom Hoge Matthieu Pavon
Ellis, George 32 1 7:21 Jacob Bridgeman Chad Ramey
Erikawa, Mei 2 10 1:38 Emiliano Grillo Hank Lebioda
Erikawa, Yoichi 3 1 1:49 Steven Fisk Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Francis, Michael 17 1 1:16 Patrick Rodgers Johnny Keefer
Fung Yee Yeung, Emily 25 10 1:16 Jake Knapp Chandler Blanchet
Furutani, Miles 19 1 1:27 Matti Schmid Austin Smotherman
Hamamoto, David 30 1 8:27 Daniel Berger Tom Kim
Harvey-Samuel, Jerry 18 1 2:01 Vince Whaley Christo Lamprecht
Hashimoto, Hitoshi 34 10 8:38 Hideki Matsuyama Chandler Phillips
Hata, Russell 37 10 12:32 Chris Kirk John Parry
Hayakawa, Hideki 2 10 1:38 Emiliano Grillo Hank Lebioda
Hayashi, Shinji 4 1 12:21 Denny McCarthy Billy Horschel
Hayman, Jason 13 10 1:05 Jordan Spieth Dan Brown
Henney, Daniel 15 1 1:05 Zach Johnson Jordan Smith

Higashio, Kimihiko 12 10 7:10 Corey Conners Davis Riley
Hirai, Fumiatsu 9 10 12:54 Max McGreevy Keita Nakajima
Honjo, Yosuke 34 10 8:38 Hideki Matsuyama Chandler Phillips
Hookstratten, Jon 14 1 9:11 Russell Henley Eric Cole
Horton, JD 18 1 2:01 Vince Whaley Christo Lamprecht
Horton, Kevin 18 1 2:01 Vince Whaley Christo Lamprecht
Hu, David 40 10 12:21 Rico Hoey Kristoffer Reitan
Ide, Ryojin 25 10 1:16 Jake Knapp Chandler Blanchet
Igarashi, Shinji 1 10 9:00 Collin Morikawa William Mouw
Ikawa, Allan 22 10 7:43 Si Woo Kim Takumi Kanaya
Isayama, Gen 1 10 9:00 Collin Morikawa William Mouw
Ishikawa, Mitsuhisa 16 1 8:38 Taylor Pendrith Danny Walker
Ismailer, David 12 10 7:10 Corey Conners Davis Riley
Iwamoto, Hirohisa 8 10 8:27 Ryan Gerard Brice Garnett
Jeong, Jimmy 6 1 7:43 Kota Kaneko Kazuki Higa
Jinnai, Yumiko 40 10 12:21 Rico Hoey Kristoffer Reitan
Jinnai, Yuta 40 10 12:21 Rico Hoey Kristoffer Reitan
Kaizumi, Yasuaki 8 10 8:27 Ryan Gerard Brice Garnett
Kalama, Corbett A. K. 20 10 7:21 Maverick McNealy Kevin Roy
Kanda, Shinya 7 1 8:05 Brian Campbell Patton Kizzire
Kaneshiro, Jonathan 33 10 1:49 Alex Smalley S.H. Kim
Kaneshiro, Landon 33 10 1:49 Alex Smalley S.H. Kim
Kaneshiro, Matthew 33 10 1:49 Alex Smalley S.H. Kim
Katsumura, Kazunori 9 10 12:54 Max McGreevy Keita Nakajima
Kawaguchi, Daisuke 10 1 7:54 Nick Dunlap Vijay Singh
Kawahara, David 45 1 9:00 Keegan Bradley Matt McCarty
Kim, Catherine 22 10 7:43 Si Woo Kim Takumi Kanaya
Kim, Han 22 10 7:43 Si Woo Kim Takumi Kanaya
Kishinami, Reed 38 10 12:10 Ben Griffin Tony Finau
Kitamaki, Hiroyuki 4 1 12:21 Denny McCarthy Billy Horschel
Koga, Ashley 35 1 7:10 Chris Gotterup Keith Mitchell
Kosasa, Paul 34 10 8:38 Hideki Matsuyama Chandler Phillips
Kostich, Rob 11 10 8:05 Robert MacIntyre Erik van Rooyen
Kubo, Tetsuya (Ted) 40 10 12:21 Rico Hoey Kristoffer Reitan
Kubota, Grant 45 1 9:00 Keegan Bradley Matt McCarty
Kudo, Daijo 16 1 8:38 Taylor Pendrith Danny Walker
Kurland, Craig 15 1 1:05 Zach Johnson Jordan Smith
Lam, Michael 30 1 8:27 Daniel Berger Tom Kim
Lau, Alan K. 30 1 8:27 Daniel Berger Tom Kim
Laudick, Bob 32 1 7:21 Jacob Bridgeman Chad Ramey
Leahy, John 42 1 12:54 Sahith Theegala Beau Hossler
Lee, Margaret 24 10 12:43 Aaron Rai Haotong Li
Lee, Seung Eun (SE) 41 1 1:38 Adam Schenk Emilio Gonzalez
Li, Ning 23 1 12:43 Adam Scott Luke Clanton
Luna, Gabriel 15 1 1:05 Zach Johnson Jordan Smith
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Proud sponsor of the
Sony Open in Hawaii

Ala Moana Hotel by Mantra
invites you and your loved

ones to celebrate life’s
moments with us.  Join us for
your next vacation, staycation

or work opportunity at a
premium location connected
to Ala Moana shopping center

with over 350 shops and
eateries and just minutes from

Ala Moana Beach Park.

Ala Moana Hotel offers every
comfort for Honolulu Leisure
and business travelers.  Relax

by the outdoor swimming pool
with a spacious deck for

sunning and get refreshed in
our funess center with steam
and sauna rooms.  Eat, Shop &
Stay at the Ala Moana Hotel by

Mantra.

Maeda, Nobuteru 6 1 7:43 Kota Kaneko Kazuki Higa
Marzuki, Johan 36 10 9:11 Harry Hall Cam Davis
Masaki, Noriyuki 31 1 12:32 Nico Echavarria Adrien Saddier
Matsumoto, Leili 31 1 12:32 Nico Echavarria Adrien Saddier
Matsumoto, Reiya 31 1 12:32 Nico Echavarria Adrien Saddier
Matsushita, Akihiro 7 1 8:05 Brian Campbell Patton Kizzire
Matsuzawa, Shogo 1 10 9:00 Collin Morikawa William Mouw
Mc Enroe, Ed 18 1 2:01 Vince Whaley Christo Lamprecht
McEwen, Kane 37 10 12:32 Chris Kirk John Parry
McGinnis, Kelly 17 1 1:16 Patrick Rodgers Johnny Keefer
McGinnis, Patrick 17 1 1:16 Patrick Rodgers Johnny Keefer
Miano, Rich 42 1 12:54 Sahith Theegala Beau Hossler
Minami, Keiji 7 1 8:05 Brian Campbell Patton Kizzire
Miyashiro, Max 39 1 7:32 Michael Kim Ryo Hisatsune
Miyoshi, Mitch 38 10 12:10 Ben Griffin Tony Finau
Mizuno, Yasuhide 8 10 8:27 Ryan Gerard Brice Garnett
Morihara, Yuji 10 1 7:54 Nick Dunlap Vijay Singh
Moritz, Neal 14 1 9:11 Russell Henley Eric Cole
Moses, Jamie 29 1 8:16 Bud Cauley Peter Malnati
Mukai, Anki 43 10 1:27 Joe Highsmith Neal Shipley
Murakami, Masuo 31 1 12:32 Nico Echavarria Adrien Saddier
Muramatsu, Shunsuke 4 1 12:21 Denny McCarthy Billy Horschel
Nakagawa, Kazuhiro 10 1 7:54 Nick Dunlap Vijay Singh
Nakagawa, Linda 45 1 9:00 Keegan Bradley Matt McCarty
Nakaoka, Shingo 7 1 8:05 Brian Campbell Patton Kizzire
Natori, Katsuya 25 10 1:16 Jake Knapp Chandler Blanchet
Nishino, Hideaki 12 10 7:10 Corey Conners Davis Riley
Nuno, Roberto 21 10 7:54 Sam Stevens Webb Simpson
Oda, Gary 44 10 8:16 Tom Hoge Matthieu Pavon
Ohtake, Ken 6 1 7:43 Kota Kaneko Kazuki Higa
Ojiri, Danny 36 10 9:11 Harry Hall Cam Davis
Olson, Matthew 29 1 8:16 Bud Cauley Peter Malnati
Pak, Jeannie 32 1 7:21 Jacob Bridgeman Chad Ramey
Park, Bokyoung 41 1 1:38 Adam Schenk Emilio Gonzalez
Popoff, Scott 43 10 1:27 Joe Highsmith Neal Shipley
Quinn, Molly 21 10 7:54 Sam Stevens Webb Simpson
Resentes, Kepa 26 10 7:32 Kurt Kitayama Michael Brennan
Reynolds, Brad 27 10 8:49 J.J. Spaun Mark Hubbard
Roberts, Matt 14 1 9:11 Russell Henley Eric Cole
Robinson, Kaloa 39 1 7:32 Michael Kim Ryo Hisatsune
Rompel, Mike 28 1 8:49 Nick Taylor Gary Woodland
Rosenberg, Phil 11 10 8:05 Robert MacIntyre Erik van Rooyen
Rothman, Tom 13 10 1:05 Jordan Spieth Dan Brown
Salus, Bill 44 10 8:16 Tom Hoge Matthieu Pavon
Sashida, Shinji 9 10 12:54 Max McGreevy Keita Nakajima

Seto, Haruka 35 1 7:10 Chris Gotterup Keith Mitchell
Sher, Lawrence 17 1 1:16 Patrick Rodgers Johnny Keefer
Shetty, Pavun 14 1 9:11 Russell Henley Eric Cole
Shimabukuro, Andrew 27 10 8:49 J.J. Spaun Mark Hubbard
Shimba, Jun 10 1 7:54 Nick Dunlap Vijay Singh
Shimizu, Hiroyuki 16 1 8:38 Taylor Pendrith Danny Walker
Shindo, Daisuke 35 1 7:10 Chris Gotterup Keith Mitchell
Solheim, Andrew 43 10 1:27 Joe Highsmith Neal Shipley
Suehira, Asa 16 1 8:38 Taylor Pendrith Danny Walker
Sugai, Atsushi 5 1 12:10 Brian Harman Mac Meissner
Suh, Peter 21 10 7:54 Sam Stevens Webb Simpson
Sumida, Jayson 27 10 8:49 J.J. Spaun Mark Hubbard
Sun, Rosina 25 10 1:16 Jake Knapp Chandler Blanchet
Sussman, Adam 12 10 7:10 Corey Conners Davis Riley
Suzuki, Branson 39 1 7:32 Michael Kim Ryo Hisatsune
Suzuki, Mark 26 10 7:32 Kurt Kitayama Michael Brennan
Takagi, Yusuke 35 1 7:10 Chris Gotterup Keith Mitchell
Takeda, Kazunori 36 10 9:11 Harry Hall Cam Davis
Takeuchi, Aya 3 1 1:49 Steven Fisk Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Takito, Masatomo 5 1 12:10 Brian Harman Mac Meissner
Tartakovsky, Genndy 13 10 1:05 Jordan Spieth Dan Brown
Tat Sum Wong, Samuel 23 1 12:43 Adam Scott Luke Clanton
Tom, Reina Louise 24 10 12:43 Aaron Rai Haotong Li
Tomita, Kentaro 5 1 12:10 Brian Harman Mac Meissner
Totoki, Hiroki 1 10 9:00 Collin Morikawa William Mouw
Tsujino, Manabu 5 1 12:10 Brian Harman Mac Meissner
Tyrrell, May 41 1 1:38 Adam Schenk Emilio Gonzalez
Udagawa, Nao 3 1 1:49 Steven Fisk Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Uehara, Lyle 42 1 12:54 Sahith Theegala Beau Hossler
Urata, Kiichiro 2 10 1:38 Emiliano Grillo Hank Lebioda
Urban, Karl 15 1 1:05 Zach Johnson Jordan Smith
Ushijima, Shaun 43 10 1:27 Joe Highsmith Neal Shipley
Utsumi, Shuji 3 1 1:49 Steven Fisk Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Uyeda, Jay 38 10 12:10 Ben Griffin Tony Finau
Valdez, Roxana 21 10 7:54 Sam Stevens Webb Simpson
Watanabe, Akira 8 10 8:27 Ryan Gerard Brice Garnett
Weber, Cameron 11 10 8:05 Robert MacIntyre Erik van Rooyen
Wong, Jena 24 10 12:43 Aaron Rai Haotong Li
Yamaguchi, Koichi 34 10 8:38 Hideki Matsuyama Chandler Phillips
Yamamoto, Mataichiro 4 1 12:21 Denny McCarthy Billy Horschel
Yamamoto, Takashi 19 1 1:27 Matti Schmid Austin Smotherman
Yamazaki, Takahiro 9 10 12:54 Max McGreevy Keita Nakajima
Yokosawa, Akinori 19 1 1:27 Matti Schmid Austin Smotherman
Yoshida, Kenichiro 6 1 7:43 Kota Kaneko Kazuki Higa
Young, Michael 26 10 7:32 Kurt Kitayama Michael Brennan
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HOLE 18
SPONSOR

HOLE 16
SPONSOR

HOLE 14
SPONSOR

HOLE 17
SPONSOR

HOLE 12
SPONSOR

HOLE 10
SPONSOR

HOLE 11
SPONSOR

HOLE 13
SPONSOR

HOLE 9
SPONSOR

HOLE 1
SPONSOR

HOLE 2
SPONSOR

HOLE 3
SPONSOR

HOLE 7
SPONSOR

HOLE 4
SPONSOR
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 BIRDIES FOR THE 
BRAVE PATRIOTS’ 
OUTPOST
PRESENTED BY
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WEATHER ALERT SCALE
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WEATHER POLICY IN EFFECT
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INCLEMENT WEATHER POSSIBLE
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INCLEMENT WEATHER APPROACHING
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Create, Captivate, 
Entertain.

©2025 Sony Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. Screen image simulated.

Products: 
BRAVIA 8 II QD-OLED 4K HDR Google TV,

Alpha 1 II Full-frame Mirrorless Interchangeable 
Lens Camera with FE 24-70mm F2.8 GM II lens, 

BRAVIA Projector 9 4K HDR Laser Home Theater Projector
ULT FIELD 5 Wireless Portable Speaker, 

WH-1000XM6 Noise Canceling  Headphones, 
BRAVIA Theater Quad Speakers Dolby Atmos®/DTS:X®

ALOHA SALADS

APPLE STORE, KAHALA

CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN

MACY’S

REYN SPOONER

SEPHORA

SOHA LIVING

WHOLE FOODS MARKET

OPEN DAILY | 808.732.7736 
4211 Waialae Ave. | Honolulu, HI 96816

KahalaMallCenter.com    

Featuring local shops, premier retailers  
+ restaurants –  just minutes from  

The Waialae Country Club!
Immerse yourself in 

the PGA TOUR App.

Follow the Race
Download the 
PGA TOUR App


